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Name Role School/Depart
ment Email 

Kit Boulting-Hodge Education and Community 
Officer Students’ Union kboultinghodge1@glo

s.ac.uk 

Ness Garratt Activities and Opportunities 
Officer Students’ Union bajibola1@glos.ac.uk 

Bobola Ajibola Welfare and Diversity Officer Students’ Union ngarratt@glos.ac.uk 

Laurie Davies Advocacy and Campaigns 
Manager Students’ Union ldavies39@glos.ac.uk 

Drew Humphry Student Voice and 
Campaigns Coordinator Students’ Union dhumphry@glos.ac.u

k  

Ben Campion SVA - Business, Computing 
and Social Sciences Students’ Union bencampion@connec

t.glos.ac.uk  

Bianca Holland SVA - Business, Computing 
and Social Sciences Students’ Union biancaholland@conne

ct.glos.ac.uk  

Erika Messineo SVA - Business, Computing 
and Social Sciences Students’ Union erikamessineo@conn

ect.glos.ac.uk  

Arijit Roy-
Chowdury SVA - Creative Arts Students’ Union 

arijitroy-
chowdhury@connect.
glos.ac.uk  

Cara Hall SVA - Creative Arts Students’ Union carahall@connect.glo
s.ac.uk  

Angelina Sibal SVA - Education and Science Students’ Union angelinasibal@conne
ct.glos.ac.uk  

Jesse Bunn SVA - Education and Science Students’ Union jessebunn@connect.g
los.ac.uk 

Hannah Davis SVA - Health and Social Care Students’ Union hannahdavis@connec
t.glos.ac.uk  

Holly Cooper SVA - Health and Social Care Students’ Union hollycooper@connect
.glos.ac.uk  

Lucy Capener SVA - Health and Social Care Students’ Union lucycapener@connec
t.glos.ac.uk  

Prof Cathia 
Jenainati Head of School  

Business, 
Computing and 
Social Sciences 

cjenainati@glos.ac.uk 

Dr Rachel Viera Deputy Head of School  
Business, 
Computing and 
Social Sciences 

rvieira@glos.ac.uk 

Emily Beaumont Associate Head for Quality & 
Student Success  

Business, 
Computing and 
Social Sciences 

ebeaumont@glos.ac.
uk 

Will Sayers Associate Head for Outreach 
& Engagement  

Business, 
Computing and 
Social Sciences 

wsayers@glos.ac.uk 
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Angus Pryor Head of School  Creative Arts apryor@glos.ac.uk 

Fiona Curran Deputy Head of School  Creative Arts fcurran@glos.ac.uk  

Neil Leighton Associate Head for Quality & 
Student Success  Creative Arts nleighton@glos.ac.uk 

Dr Matthew Lovett Associate Head for Outreach 
& Engagement  Creative Arts mlovett@glos.ac.uk  

Dr Graham Parton Head of School  Education and 
Science Gparton1@glos.ac.uk 

Dr Katerina 
Kantartzis Deputy Head of School  Education and 

Science 
kkantartzis@glos.ac.u
k 

Andrea Mcgowan Associate Head for Quality & 
Student Success  

Education and 
Science 

amcgowan@glos.ac.u
k 

Jordan Wintle Associate Head for Outreach 
& Engagement  

Education and 
Science Jwintle1@glos.ac.uk 

Rakhee Aggarwal Head of School  Health and 
Social Care 

Raggarwal1@glos.ac.u
k 

Jo Jones Deputy Head of School  Health and 
Social Care Jjones29@glos.ac.uk 

Ellie Sonmezer Associate Head for Quality & 
Student Success  

Health and 
Social Care 

esonmezer@glos.ac.u
k 

Eve Scarle Associate Head for Outreach 
& Engagement  

Health and 
Social Care escarle@glos.ac.uk 
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